Kings

Poker Belgique Masters Main Event Final Day

163 players left
Sorted by Table & Seat

Verbeek
Daumont
Polak
Bader
Radomski
Karoui
Rettenbacher
Faas
Mulders
Janja
mikroputzo
Meca
Novotny
Duzyol
Wagner
Gjerg;ji

Vitali
Weigel
Topic

Peter Pan 2
WeStBo_Ape
Remy
Gio05
Ryadi
FENIS
Knornschild
Springl
Bétrix
Hadur
KEKO

gometzger
Holzer
Werft

Dirty Harry
Grimes
Castronovo
Zabaleta
Gaone

Dirty Harry
Croonenborghs
Kulumbetov
Parent
Adriaansen

Firstname

Rudy

Magali Annie
Jaroslav
Christian
Karol
Bouabdellah
Alexander
Morten

Rudi Michel

Patrik

Jaroslav
Hiseyin
Patrick

Lazer

Michaél Léarde
Dieter Klaus
Antun

Richard
Karim
Sascha
Jindfich
Manoe
Drazen

Radek

Alfred
Wolfgang

André
Joseph

Leandro

Heidi
Aidar
Ludovic
Lucas

Nationality

Belgium
Belgium

Czech Republic
Germany
Poland
Germany
Austria
Netherlands
Belgium
Germany
Greece

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Belgium
Germany
Czech Republic
France
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Germany
Belgium
Germany
Germany
Czech Republic
Switzerland
Germany
Germany
Germany
Czech Republic
Spain

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Belgium

Czech Republic
Belgium
Germany
nevyplneno
Germany
Belgium
Netherlands

Chipcount

149 500
116 300
51100
82700
135 900
140 000
131 000
76 400
145 300
182 200
269 300
46 500
102 000
77 500
212 600
44 700
64 100
122 000
48 000
59 600
81 700
92 900
310 600
90 400
160 000
81100
40 500
120 900
79 000
135 600
29700
82100
228 400
254 100
125 200
134 700
221 000
278 400
168 600
421 600
192 800
140 400
77 000
136 600
200 100

Table

79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
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Berisha
Orestidis
Hanna
Petersen
R6hm
KriSka
Szyndler
Iclicki
Wittenborn
Pleian
Smintanca
Moll

Dona
Tropschuh
Goofy
Grindl
Zukernik
Bulduk
Moschke
Kusé
Kalko
Pirotte
Pantidis
Bujok
Furia
Mittelstadt
Lehleiter
Donev
Geil Gezockt
Dikaios
Nguyen
Neumann
Sermeus
Emde
Felfel
Ansenne
Hejny
Riebesam
Garcia
Tvrznik
Ozdemir
Dr. Pepper
Pustula
Formica
Novak
Casciello
Emde
Smintanca-Januszewski
Greizinger
Cetindag
Sladek
Louis
Heun
Simon
Rochette
Tommy Bamberg
Graczyk
Tombeur
Kiorpes

Firstname

Latif

Georgios

Scott

René Bitsch
Claus

Juraj

Jaroslaw
Nathanael
Jonas
Vald-Alexandru
Cristian

Heiko

Reinhold Josef
Tobias

Petr

Philipp

Vedat

Andre

Marianne Leonie

Tony
Vicki
Szymon
Nicolino
Volker
Klaus
Ivo

Antoine
Huu

Timo

Guy Eddy
Heiko
Antonin
Yannick
Igor
Thomas
Valentin Charles
Roman
Ali

Dawid
Fabio
David
Stefano
Rainer
llie
Martin
Tezer
Bronislav
Angele
Tim Louis
Fréderic
Filip

Marius
Benoit
Tony

Nationality

Germany
Greece

Czech Republic
Denmark
Germany
Slovakia
Poland

Belgium
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Czech Republic
China
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Germany
Belgium
Belgium

Poland

Belgium
Germany
Germany
Austria
Germany
Belgium
Belgium
Germany
Belgium
Germany
Czech Republic
Belgium

Czech Republic
Germany
Belgium

Czech Republic
Germany
Germany
Poland

Belgium

Czech Republic
Italy

Germany
France

Czech Republic
Germany
Czech Republic
France
Germany
Belgium
Belgium
Germany
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Chipcount

58 900
123 100
50 000
47 700
103 900
223 600
193 500
32 500
116 500
46 200
300 000
36 600
84 000
151 100
141 500
92 500
140 600
139 200
99 600
92 700
155 000
41100
142 500
62 600
121 100
80 800
184 100
115 000
140 100
138 700
208 300
95 500
86 500
52 700
246 300
254 500
46 600
43 200
97 700
44 000
31600
334 000
354 700
399 200
185 100
34700
91 200
47 500
148 900
45 700
97 300
66 000
135 200
172 000
52 000
298 000
72 400
137 300
74 400

Table

86
86
86
87
87
87
87
87
87
88
88
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
89
89
90
90
90
90
90
90
91
91
91
91
91
91
92
92
92
92
92
92
93
93
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
96
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Pitzanti
Schaaser
Haube
Krishan
Wobblerman
Clymans
Nalinnes
Dr. Stoy
Holzl
Benoit
Guschteli
Hosl
Baldelli
Weltner
Ezaitouni
Batello
Harjabi

D Ortona
Oganesian
Filatov
Freja
Winkler
Magic Man 558
TIM
Fischer
Gerards
Mika

M.C.

Billey

Haffi
Heinrich
Shabani
Trebitsch
Hauck
Meister Marz
Nolis
Audegond
Leah
Schnappi
Gulas
Langner
Boermans
Sourek
Ralbovsky
ENI Rivercardclub
ANTIFRAGIL
Dogan
Goodraise
Pustula
Tryba
MR.BOND
Antinoro
Salomasov
Rugovac
Leboutte
Stach

De Loose
Benoit
Cleeligola

Firstname

Sandro
Richard
Sylvain
Sushil

Stephane Marc J
Joselito

Bernd
Yann

Wolfgang
Fabien
Timothy
Brahim

Omid

Dimitri Antoine
Ashot

Mikhail

Lukas
Matthias

Michael
Danilo
Ladislav

Nico

Adnan

Anne Nathalie
Oliver

Michel
David

Josef
Oliver
Bart Edgard M
Pavel
Peter

Deniz Cem

Jacek
Grzegorz

Miguel

Igor

Arben

Guy

Zdenék

Patrick
Jean.Sebastien

Nationality

Netherlands
Germany
Belgium
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Belgium
Germany
Germany
France
Switzerland
Germany
France
Germany
Belgium
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Russian Federation
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Czech Republic
Germany
Germany
Czech Republic
Germany
Switzerland
Belgium
Germany
Germany
Belgium

France
Germany
Germany
Czech Republic
Germany
Belgium

Czech Republic
Slovakia
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Poland

Poland
Germany
Belgium
Russian Federation
Belgium
Belgium

Czech Republic
Belgium
Belgium
Germany

Chipcount

150 000
104 800
98 600
96 300
35 200
32 500
128 500
62 100
223 100
140 300
196 600
60 100
192 800
78 900
43 200
83 100
262 400
79 900
136 500
85000
79 700
55 500
321 900
303 500
17 300
140 900
162 400
238 100
259 000
120 100
48 000
228 400
62 300
95 400
32 600
72100
121 600
92 100
175 000
217 400
78 000
167 200
100 300
136 200
203 800
51400
71200
74 400
57 000
73 200
171 400
204 200
51400
51 500
80 400
174 600
96 100
180 900
138 100

Table

96
96
96
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
100
100
100
100
100
100
101
101
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
102
103
103
103
103
103
104
104
104
104
104
105
105
105
105
105
106
106
106
106
106
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